1b
1c
1d

2a
2b
2c
2d

3a
3b
3c
3d

4a
4b
4c
4d

5a
5b
5c
5d

6a
6b
6¢c
6d

7a
7b
7c
7d

8a
8b
8c
8d

9a
9
9c
9d

Erhardt, Laura
Winter, Antonia
Funke, Nick

Steenberg, Carl Oskar
Thuner, Finn
Soyka, Paul

Lohkamp, Elke
Rogge, Stine
Pape, Paul

Acker, Yvonne
Assling, Ludwig
Beiliner, Eike
Bittner, Paul

Brosen, Kurt
Dreckmann, Ernst
Garbe, Bentje-Malina
Gemsa, Melanie

Jaenicke, Michael
Jahnichen, Klaus
Kellendonk, Werner
Kerlen, Ernst

Kesik, Rafal*
Koplin-Fritsche, Magnus
Krepler, Reinhold
Kuhlmann, Jenny

Kihne, Christopher
Kumpmann, Bernd
Kurzweg, Silke
Moéller-Donich, Katja

Lodder, Claudia
Meier, Norbert
Mendritzki, Harald
Meyer , Dieter
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BVNW Landesmeisterschaft 2024

-Runde im Freien-
09.06.2024

Hamm, Hubert-Westermeier-Str.

SV Blau-Weil} Oberbauerschaft 1
BSV Eversael 1728 e.V.
SFT St. Tonis 1926 e.V.

SV Blau-Weill Oberbauerschaft 1
SV Blau-Weil3 Oberbauerschaft 1
BSV Eversael 1728 e.V.

BogenTeam Colin e.V.
Schiitzenverein von 1883 e.V. H
BSV Eversael 1728 e.V.

VSG Rheinhausen e.V.

SC Varl e.V.

Club fur Bogenschutzen e.V. So
Bogengilde Windeck e.V.

SFB Geldern-Walbeck e.V
SV Blau-Weil Rixbeck-Dedinghat
SV Blau-Weil3 Oberbauerschaft 1
SFB Geldern-Walbeck e.V

Hammer SportClub 2008 e.V.
BSV Eversael 1728 e.V.
Xantener QuerschielRer e.V.
BSV Eversael 1728 e.V.

Blrgerschiutzencompagnie 1404 |
SV Blau-Weil} Oberbauerschaft 1
BSG Duisburg-Bucholz e.V.

SV Blau-Weil3 Oberbauerschaft 1

BSC Erftstadt 1978 e.V.

TuS Wengern 1879 e.V.

VSG Rheinhausen e.V.

SV Blau-Weil3 Oberbauerschaft 1

VSG Rheinhausen e.V.
Bogengilde Windeck e.V.
SFB Geldern-Walbeck e.V
BSV Eversael 1728 e.V.

U12-w Blankbogen
U12-w Blankbogen
U12-m Recurve

U15-m Blankbogen
U15-m Blankbogen
U15-m Blankbogen

Damen U65 Recurve
U15-w Recurve
U15-m Compound

Damen Blankbogen
Herren U50 Langbogen
Herren Blankbogen
Herren U50 Blankbogen

Herren U65 Blankbogen
Herren U50 Blankbogen
U18-w Blankbogen
Damen Blankbogen

Herren U50 Jagdbogen
Herren U65 Blankbogen
Herren U50 Blankbogen
Herren U65 Blankbogen

Herren Blankbogen
Herren Blankbogen
Herren U65 Blankbogen
Damen Blankbogen

U18-m Blankbogen

Herren U65 Blankbogen
Damen U50 Blankbogen
Damen U50 Blankbogen

Damen U50 Langbogen
Herren U65 Blankbogen
Herren U50 Blankbogen
Herren U65 Blankbogen


Michael
Entwurf

Michael
Entwurf
STAND: 13.05.2024


10a Kurzweg, Uwe
10b Pavlovic, Peter
10c Pfeiffer, Sven
10d Pieper, Sibille

11a Rapsch, Wolfgang
11b Richter, Annika
11¢c Rottmann, Andre
11d Schmidt, Marc

12a Stribe, Stefan

12b Schumacher, Marion
12c¢ Schwandt, Sabine
12d Siemes, Walter

13a Schmidt, Nicole
13b Vielberg, Klaus
13c Waldchen, Ulrich
13d Walk, Pascal

14a Schwarz-Beiliner, Stefanie
14b Brosen, Volker

14c Dungs, Sascha

14d

15a Bisping, Rudolf
15b Boekholt, Alex
15¢ Bumke, Heike
15d Reif, Doris

16a Heckes, Willi

16b Hardekopf, Jurgen
16¢ Kruppa, Kerstin
16d Walter, Udo

17a Rolka, Georg
17b Slotta, Peter
17¢ Gekat, Frank
17d Mdller, Sabine

18a Thiede, Klaus
18b Palm, Christiane
18c Fuhrmann, Oliver
18d

19a Lobert, Ralf
19b

19¢ Reinhardt, Uwe
19d
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VSG Rheinhausen e.V.
Sportverein Diestedde e.V.
VSG Rheinhausen e.V.
BSC Erftstadt 1978 e.V.

TV Eiche Bad Honnef 02 e.V.

SV Gut Ziel Messlingen 1922 e.
Bogensportclub Bad Oeynhausen
BOW e.V. -Bogensport Ost Westf

SV Gut Ziel Messlingen 1922 e.
Bogensportfreunde Lindlar e.V.
BS Opladen 1962 e.V.
Hammer SportClub 2008 e.V.

BOW e.V. -Bogensport Ost Westf
Club fir Bogenschutzen e.V. So
VSG Rheinhausen e.V.
Bogensportclub Essen e.V.

Club fur Bogenschutzen e.V. So
SFB Geldern-Walbeck e.V
SV Sturm03 Uedem

BSC Sprockhovel e.V.
Bogensportfreunde Lindlar e.V.
BogenTeam Colin e.V.

BSV Eversael 1728 e.V.

SFT St. Tonis 1926 e.V.

BS Opladen 1962 e.V.

BOW e.V. -Bogensport Ost Westf
SFT St. Ténis 1926 e.V.

Sportverein Diestedde e.V.
Hammer SportClub 2008 e.V.
BS Opladen 1962 e.V.

SFT St. Ténis 1926 e.V.

SFT St. Tonis 1926 e.V.
BOW e.V. -Bogensport Ost Westf
TuS Wengern 1879 e.V.

VSG Rheinhausen e.V.

VSS Epe 2014 e.V.

Herren U65 Blankbogen
Herren Jagdbogen
Herren Blankbogen
Damen U50 Blankbogen

Herren U50 Blankbogen
Damen Jagdbogen

Herren U50 Jagdbogen
Herren U50 Jagdbogen

Herren U50 Jagdbogen

Damen U50 Langbogen
Damen U65 Blankbogen
Herren U50 Blankbogen

Damen U50 Jagdbogen
Herren U50 Blankbogen
Herren U65 Blankbogen
Herren Jagdbogen

Damen Blankbogen
Herren Blankbogen
Herren Blankbogen

Herren U65 Compound
Herren U65 Recurve
Damen U50 Recurve
Damen U50 Compound

Herren U65 Compound
Herren U65 Recurve
Damen U50 Recurve
Herren U65 Recurve

Herren U65 Recurve
Herren U65 Compound
Herren U65 Recurve
Damen U50 Recurve

Herren U65 Recurve
Damen U50 Compound
Herren U65 Recurve

Herren U65 Compound

Herren U65 Compound



20a
20b
20c
20d

21a
21b
21c
21d

22a
22b
22c
22d

23a
23b
23c
23d

24a
24b
24c
24d

25a
25b
25¢
25d

26a
26b
26¢c
26d

27a
27b
27c
27d

28a
28b
28c
28d

Dill-Roth, Ralf
Dubel, Sabrina
Hildebrand, Udo

Kleber, Horst
Linders, Mirko
Maxam, Klaus
Schoppner, Jan

Rogge, Thomas
Stolze, Peter
KloR3, Thorsten

Mikulaschek, Peter
Kilian, Thomas
Ott, Grigorij
Winter, Herbert

Hinnemann, Glinter
Bay, Michael
Koppers, Detlef

Buschkamp, Johannes
Meister, Valerius
Schulz, Uwe

Wagner, Eugen

Penk, Andreas
Wacker, Marcel
Winter, Stefan

Briinker, Markus
Gertje, Vladimir
Zeitler, Sebastian

Fuchs, Benedikt
Rdsen, Marcus
Reck, Phillip
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BS Opladen 1962 e.V.
Hammer SportClub 2008 e.V.
TuS Wengern 1879 e.V.

BSC Erftstadt 1978 e.V.

BOW e.V. -Bogensport Ost Westf
BS Schwerte e.V.
Bogensportclub Essen e.V.

Schutzenverein von 1883 e.V. H
Bogensportclub Bad Oeynhausen
Hammer SportClub 2008 e.V.

SFT St. Tonis 1926 e.V.
TuS Wengern 1879 e.V.
SC Varl e.V.
Bogensportclub Essen e.V.

BSV Eppinghoven 1743 e.V.

Bogensportclub Essen e.V.
SFB Geldern-Walbeck e.V

Hammer SportClub 2008 e.V.

PSV 1926 Moénchengladbach e.V.

TV Elverdissen von 1910 e.V.
Rheydter TV 1847 e.V.

SFB Geldern-Walbeck e.V

PSV 1926 Ménchengladbach e.V.

TuS Griin Weil3 Holten e.V.

PSV 1926 Ménchengladbach e.V.

TV Elverdissen von 1910 e.V.
TuS Grin Weil} Holten e.V.

Bogensportclub Essen e.V.
BSV Eppinghoven 1743 e.V.
TuS Grin Weil Holten e.V.

Herren U50 Recurve
Damen Compound
Herren U50 Recurve

Herren U50 Compound
Herren U50 Recurve
Herren U50 Recurve
U18-m Compound

Herren U50 Recurve
Herren U50 Recurve
Herren U50 Compound

Herren U50 Recurve
Herren U50 Recurve
Herren U50 Recurve
Herren U50 Recurve

Herren U50 Recurve
Herren U50 Compound
Herren U50 Compound

Herren Recurve
Herren Recurve
Herren Recurve
Herren Recurve

Herren Compound
Herren Recurve
Herren Compound

Herren Recurve
Herren Recurve
Herren Compound

Herren Compound
Herren Compound
Herren Recurve





